SINDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, HYDERABAD

INTERVIEW PROGRAMME FOR THE POST OF LECTURER ISLAMIC STUDIES (BPS-17)

MALE/FEMALE IN COLLEGE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF SINDH.

NO.PSC/EXAM(S.S)/2023/110 Dated:28.02.2023

NO. OF POSTS NO. OF ADV NO & WRITTEN TEST PRESS
R+U=T CANDIDATES RELEASE NO.

| = R COMMITTEE @ KARACHLI. —
1. Tecturer Islamic Studies (Male)
=57
Lecturer Islamic Studies (D/A Person) gg:gi’___(sn
Male
06.03.2023 | Monday [10:00 a.m. =
Y 1. Lecturer Islamic Studies (Female) 26+17=43
|Lecturer Islamic Studies (D/A Person) 01+01=02
Female |
07.03.2023 | Tuesday --do-- --do-- --do-- 25 |
11/2019
09.03.2023 | Thursday --do-- --do-- --do-- 25
10.03.2023 ﬁ Friday --do-- --do-- --do-- 17 1
13.03.2023 | Monday —-do-- —do-- ~do- | 25
14.03.2023 # Tuesday —do— --do-- -do-- I 25 i
15.03.2023 | Wednesday --do-- --do-- --do-- 25
—1
16.03.2023 | Thursday --do-- h -do-- --do-- 25
| _ COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD. e .
1y q — |1. Lecturer Islamic Studies (Male) |
+ =
Lecturer Islamic Studies (D/A Person) g; +g:13=(5); %
Male
17.03.2023 | Friday [10:00am. || | . hurer Islamic Studies (Female) . 25 11/2019
H Lecturer Islamic Studies (D/A Person) 1401 =03 PSC/EXAM:(S.5)2022/75
Female
= 4
20.03.2023 | Monday --do-- - —-do-- —-do-- 25 r/(
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- L COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD.
rﬁ.os'ﬁm _ Tuesday --do-- ~-do-- —-do-- [ & |
| 22.03.2023 Wednesday o --do-- --do-- 25 |
27.03.2023 F Monday I--do-- 4:—- i --do-- b 11/2019
28.03.2023 | Tuesday --do-- —-do-- --do-- i 25 PSC/EXAM:(S.5)2022/75
|T<3.03.2023 Wednesday|  -do-- odo= —-do-— 25
| 30.03.2023 Thursd; 10:00 a.m. --do-- __H --do-- 25
31.03.2023 |  Friday | - —-do-- - --do-- 1 o 74
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